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St Dominic Ministry Schedule August 1 - September 30 
 
August 2 - August 3: Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Aug 2, 4:30 PM Jerry Krumpelbeck Fred Redder George Goins 
Morgan Remmel 

Peggy Cappel 
Amy Stevens 

Martha Queenan 

Sunday, Aug 3, 7:30 AM Amy Luken Amy Luken Tucker Charles 
Millie Fahrian 

Paul Backscheider 
Bobbi Honnert 

Clinton Backscheider 

Sunday, Aug 3, 9:30 AM Mary Bogner Mary Neumann Quinn Nauman 
Kylie Whittle 

Jan Bonomini 
Nate Richardson 

Katie Bezold 

Sunday, Aug 3, 11:30 AM Erin Sunderman Tobie Delaney Tadhg Delaney 
Ella Kruessel 

Ginny Otto 
Margie Walter 

Otto Walter 

Sunday, Aug 3, 7:00 PM Marty Berning Jim Gerdes   Jim Gerdes 
 
August 9 - August 15: Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Aug 9, 4:30 PM 
 

Mary Jo Reiners Martha Queenan Lucas Sand 
Hannah Walter 

Alexa Jacob 
Jennifer Wessels 

Judy Luebbe 

Sunday, Aug 10, 7:30 AM 
 

BC Charles Vi Bronner Tucker Charles 
Sean Homan 

Jerry Auer 
John Burns 

Linda Meyer 

Sunday, Aug 10, 9:30 AM 
 

Kent Sokolis Mary Neumann Oliver Durban 
Mary Goins 

Renee Kandra 
Evan Kandra 

Peter Gibbs 

Sunday, Aug 10, 11:30 AM 
 

Jenny Berndsen Rose Stertz Luke Bizaillon 
Gianna Servizzi 

Dave Tensing 
Otto Walter 

Margie Walter 

Sunday, Aug 10, 7:00 PM 
 

Mike Fitzpatrick Joe Middendorf   John Klopp 

Thursday, Aug 14, 4:30 PM 
 
Assumption Vigil 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED Parker Mayer 
Morgan Remmel 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

NOT FILLED 

Friday, Aug 15, 7:00 PM 
 
Feast of the Assumption 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED Addilyn Bass 
Brayden Bass 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

NOT FILLED 
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August 16 - August 17: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Aug 16, 4:30 PM Amy Stevens Fred Redder Lilly Doerman 
Andrew Tuemler 

Peggy Cappel 
Martha Queenan 

Connie Ashby 

Sunday, Aug 17, 7:30 AM Jerry Auer Amy Luken Millie Fahrian 
Kylie Whittle 

Paul Backscheider 
Linda Meyer 

Jane Auer 

Sunday, Aug 17, 9:30 AM Michelle Smith Janice Noble Christopher Nixon 
Lucas Sand 

Rob Smith 
Kent Sokolis 

Jamie Bayliss 

Sunday, Aug 17, 11:30 AM Rose Stertz Joe Kruessel Hayley Flaspohler 
Ella Kruessel 

Ken Enginger 
Meg Morris 

Beth Weaver 

Sunday, Aug 17, 7:00 PM Ione Klekamp Christelle Middendorf   John Klopp 
 
August 23 - August 24: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Aug 23, 4:30 PM Bob Busam Judy Luebbe Morgan Remmel 
Hannah Walter 

Judy Luebbe 
Martha Queenan 

Louise Shields 

Sunday, Aug 24, 7:30 AM Jim Carroll John Burns Charlie Gibbs 
Sean Homan 

Clinton Backscheider 
Vi Bronner 

Bobbi Honnert 

Sunday, Aug 24, 9:30 AM Sr. Karen Elliott, 
C.PP.S 

Mary Neumann Josephine Cox 
George Goins 

Katie Bezold 
Joey Starkey 

Michele Whisman 

Sunday, Aug 24, 11:30 AM Paul Brinker Pat Clark Gianna Servizzi 
Abigail Williams 

Lisa Autenrieb 
Margaret Ernst 

Jenny Berndsen 

Sunday, Aug 24, 7:00 PM Mike Fitzpatrick Joe Middendorf   Christelle Middendorf 
 
August 30 - September 1: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Aug 30, 4:30 PM 
 

Mary Jo Reiners Judy Luebbe Lilly Doerman 
Andrew Tuemler 

Connie Ashby 
Peggy Cappel 

Ed Cappel 

Sunday, Aug 31, 7:30 AM 
 

John Trokan Vi Bronner Tucker Charles 
Kylie Whittle 

Jane Auer 
Amy Luken 

Jerry Auer 

Sunday, Aug 31, 9:30 AM 
 

Sophia Bass Nancy Gibbs Addilyn Bass 
Bella Bass 

Gina McCarthy 
Rebecca Tout 

Lori Thai 
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  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Sunday, Aug 31, 11:30 AM 
 

Rose Stertz Pat Clark Parker Mayer 
Abigail Williams 

Dale Rhoton 
Beth Weaver 

Dave Tensing 

Sunday, Aug 31, 7:00 PM 
 

Marty Berning Christelle Middendorf   John Klopp 

Monday, Sep 1, 9:00 AM 
 
Labor Day  

  Oliver Durban 
Hannah Walter 

  

 
September 6 - September 7: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Sep 6, 4:30 PM Amy Stevens Martha Queenan Mary Goins 
Morgan Remmel 

Judy Luebbe 
Martha Queenan 

Mary Jo Reiners 

Sunday, Sep 7, 7:30 AM BC Charles Amy Luken Tucker Charles 
Millie Fahrian 

John Burns 
Linda Meyer 

Clinton Backscheider 

Sunday, Sep 7, 9:30 AM Debbie Henderer Joe Knochelman Charlie Gibbs 
Sean Homan 

Robin Garrett 
Peter Gibbs 

Janice Noble 

Sunday, Sep 7, 11:30 AM Erin Sunderman Tobie Delaney Tadhg Delaney 
Christopher Nixon 

Nate Richardson 
Leah Schwartz 

Meg Morris 

Sunday, Sep 7, 7:00 PM Christelle Middendorf Joe Middendorf   Jim Gerdes 
 
September 13 - September 14: Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Sep 13, 4:30 PM Jerry Krumpelbeck Fred Redder Mary Goins 
Lucas Sand 

Connie Ashby 
Mary Jo Reiners 

Amy Stevens 

Sunday, Sep 14, 7:30 AM Jim Carroll John Burns Millie Fahrian 
Kylie Whittle 

Vi Bronner 
Mark Bruns 

Paul Backscheider 

Sunday, Sep 14, 9:30 AM Carolyn Davis Nancy Gibbs Luke Bizaillon 
Joshua Smith 

Noah Nauman 
Janet Rosenthal 

Rob Smith 

Sunday, Sep 14, 11:30 AM Lisa Grady Pat Clark Josephine Cox 
Quinn Nauman 

Ginny Otto 
Dale Rhoton 

Lisa Autenrieb 

Sunday, Sep 14, 7:00 PM Mike Fitzpatrick Christelle Middendorf   Jim Gerdes 
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September 20 - September 21: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Sep 20, 4:30 PM BC Charles Judy Luebbe Lilly Doerman 
Andrew Tuemler 

Ed Cappel 
Louise Shields 

Peggy Cappel 

Sunday, Sep 21, 7:30 AM Linda Meyer Vi Bronner Tucker Charles 
Sean Homan 

Jerry Auer 
Jane Auer 

Amy Luken 

Sunday, Sep 21, 9:30 AM Sophia Bass Janice Noble Bella Bass 
Brayden Bass 

Mary Bogner 
Mary Neumann 

Jan Bonomini 

Sunday, Sep 21, 11:30 AM Paul Brinker Joe Kruessel Hayley Flaspohler 
Ella Kruessel 

Jenny Berndsen 
Leah Schwartz 

Ken Enginger 

Sunday, Sep 21, 7:00 PM Ione Klekamp Christelle Middendorf   Joe Middendorf 
 
September 27 - September 28: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lectors - St Dominic Mass Coordinator - St 
Dominic 

Altar Servers - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - St 
Dominic 

Eucharistic Minister - 
Captain 

Saturday, Sep 27, 4:30 PM Bob Busam Martha Queenan Morgan Remmel 
Hannah Walter 

Alexa Jacob 
Jennifer Wessels 

Connie Ashby 

Sunday, Sep 28, 7:30 AM Vi Bronner Amy Luken Millie Fahrian 
Kylie Whittle 

Mark Bruns 
Bobbi Honnert 

John Burns 

Sunday, Sep 28, 9:30 AM Jennie Jacobs Joe Knochelman Charlie Gibbs 
Gianna Servizzi 

Nancy Gibbs 
Evan Kandra 

Renee Kandra 

Sunday, Sep 28, 11:30 AM Margaret Ernst Rose Stertz Parker Mayer 
Abigail Williams 

Margie Walter 
Otto Walter 

Beth Weaver 

Sunday, Sep 28, 7:00 PM Marty Berning Jim Gerdes   John Klopp 
 


